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Inst code
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

130045

13004S
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

130045

130045

130045
130045

130045
130045
130045

f<'TI*T

student name
MORSHEDUL
Rafiul islam
MD. MOHOTASIN ALAM
MD. MAHAFUZ ALAM
Md. Masum Babu
Md. kamrunzzaman
Md. Nurrashed Nobin
md mojahid hossain
Ahmad
AbuTuraf Emon
MD FUYAD HASAN
EYASUL HAQUE
Neon Babu
d. Fahim Asad

d. Al-Amin
Shahariya Rahman Sakib
Asaduna

hahadat Hossain
d. Kamrulzaman

Shushanto Murmu
md mahamudl hasan
Md Mosaddak Hossain

MD Mahafujur Rahaman

Md. mobarok Hossen
Hosan Track

r.*o*o

\SfA8tfe%IX5 Spit'S 5E*I'SILHd 'Slfa«J>l C*WTT5*TI

account holder name

MD AMIRUL ISLAM

TASLIM UDDTIN
VID. ABDUL OADID
MD. Sazzad Hosan
Most. Nur Nahar
VId. Hazrat Ali

md aman ali

H H i

Sachindar Nath Roy

Pase 1 0f8

1 account number
01300154426
01301112510
01301173048
01302107439
01302153345
01304544225
01309753712
01310115476

lvIr 7o0i

8MMilrtr.J.iE5n

\si«i«i(fl-vg5, *0*5 w «iw c*i

Status
Nota bKash account
'lota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account

‘LicHigllvm



41
42
43
44
45

51

Inst code
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

student name account holder name account number
Rimon Islam Younus Ali
Bablu cohandrory
Soreful Islam 01705787653
MDAbuMusha 01705886900
Waze 01706788064
hohag Chantro Roy Dines 01707417647
CHANDRA ROY SREE BINANANDO ROY
Ti7i~ 1
Sharmin Akhter Md. Shahidul Islam
MD MOHIN MONDLE ZISAN 1 H i

|[Md Foridul Islam
Md. Ole Ahad
Imd. samiullah alishan
hanawj Ruhani
anjim Ahmed Tusar
d.Mahabub Rahman

130045|Na*em_Babu

130045
130045
130045

130045

130045

01717405576
[JahangarAlam
MD. FOYSHAL MAHAMUD
Jahin Abdullah
amudul Hasan 01718708874
d- Sazzad Hossain
Mahfuz Ahmed Mridul Md. Abdul Mai 1787499

Jenlya Sunjln Jul
Sajib Kumar Das

[ Him I-iiilfiKia

IMd. Masum Hossain

Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account

ash Account



SL
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Inst code
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

student name
Borkot Ali

Ahadul Islam

Shakibul Islam Shakib
Md. Sabbir Hossain
Mahafuz ahamud zim
Md Abdul worish
Amir Hossain

MD. MUSFIAKUR RAHMAN
Md. Atiqul Rahman Apple
Abdul Bare Hujja
Monirul Islam Antor
ABDLLAH ALL NOMAN
Dipto Das

Raju Ahamed

Golgp Ratan

Md. Jamil Pramanik
Srivsho dev roys
Humayun Kabir
Shahriar Rifat

Mahadi Hasan

Md. Faisal Alam
Nahid Hasan

Sagar Chandra Roy
Farhad Hossen

G.M Atik Shahriar
VID HAIKUL ISLAM
Mahafuz Hossain
Yeasin Ali

Masud hasan
Asfakuz Zaman
Mehide Hasan

MD HABIBUR RAHMAN

*aPPV R°v

account holder name
Showkot ali

Abbas Ali

Abdul Majid

Md. Zakirul Hossain
Md.Mosharof Hossain
Md Nazmul haque
Akram Hossain
MDGOILAM KIBRIA
Md. Ashaduzzaman

MD ABDULLAH SARKAR
Amzad Hossain

MD MOKARAM HOSSAIN
Raj kumar

Meherab Ali

Moktar Hossain

Md. Hasan Ali Sardar
Sree chaitta ronjan roy
Nuruzzaman

Mominur Rahman

Md. Zakir Hossain

Md. Mahafuzul Islam
Abdul Mozid

Dilip Kumar Roy
Moysar Ali

Ghulam Mohammad Rafik
MD MASUDUR RAHMAN
'lur Mohammad

Md. Mahabur Rahman
Shoriful Islam

Aynul Huda

Anowar Hossain

MD. ABDUL MAIJED
Chrtto Roy

account number

01723868839
01725144941
01725221603
01725677650
01726737324
01726848551
01727374342
01727877365
01727975935
01728201376
01728542225
01728617718
01728705899
01729031447
01729520690
01729752128
01731662056
01732794678
01734302114
01734973516
01735977376
01736627666
01736818768
01736891444
01736895575
01737031680
01737085865
01737097466
01737391504
01737460125
01737603351
01737651049
01737670048

Status
'lota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account
‘lota bKash account
‘lot bKash Account
‘Jota bKash account
Not bKash Account
Not a bKash account
‘lot bKash Account
'lota bKash account
‘lota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account
'lota bKash account
'lota bKash account
‘lot bKash Account
Not bKash Account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account
Not a bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
Not a bKash account
Not bKash Account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
'lota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
Not a bKash account
Nota bKash account
'lota bKash account
‘lot bKash Account
'‘Jot bKash Account



S

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Inst code
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

student name
Mostakim
Khokon Babu
Shamim Alom
Sunlit Kumar Das

MD. NAHIDUR RAHMAN SHOHAG

Md. Sumon Islam
Monalm Ahmed Ruku
MD. ARMAN ISLAM
Ahsanul Haque

VId. Naibur Rahman
Golam Morsed Ratul
Rajesh Chandra Roy
Sahadot Hosen

Vist. Nure Naiia Bithi
Vid. Sagar Babu

SRODIP CHANDRAROQY
Md. Rakibul Islam
Mostafizur Rahman
Jaddil Hasan

VIOST. UMMAHANY SHILA
Shuvo Ranjon Das

md. sumun all

Rasel Mahamud Noor
Md. Abul Kalam Yousuf
Md Lakib Babu

VID. ABDUL AJU

Md. Mahfuz Alam
3ANDHAN KUMAR SARKER
Mahafuz Alam

Khairul Islam Liton
Rakibul Islam

VID Habibullah basar
Abdul Baki

account holder name
Abdul Mabud

Josim Uddin

Akramul Haque

Shri Vivekananda Das
VID. SAZZADUR RAHMAN
Vid. Moslem Uddin
Vid. Moyez Uddin
MD. MOKTERAU
Vlojasser Hossain

Vid. Robiul Islam
Golam Mostofa
<artik Das

Harun

Jur Islam

Vid. Emdadul Haque
30NGIT CHANDRA SHILL
VId. Golam Rabbani
Md. Abdul Mabud
AkkasAli

VID. SOBEZ UDDIN
Samiran Chandra Das
md. hablbur Rahman
Mokoram Hossain
Koremon Nesa

MD Lahazahan Ali
MD. ANAMUL HAQUE
Md. Rabiul Islam
>ARITOSH KUMAR SARKER
Shamsul Haque
Sadikul Islam

Md. Motiur Rahman
Shafewul islamq
Azizul Haque

account number

01737893792
01738037761
01738171477
01738336545
01738534267
01738769369
01739864119
01742360188
01742555187
01743083211
01743933063
01744380426
01744531138
01744554081
01744635551
01744816933
01745080875
01745093954
01745526085
01745546950
01745614649
01745753371
01745973365
01747485701
01747546426
01748778027
01749498487
01750664124
01750830344
01750890214
01750984417
01751254965
01751278832

Status

‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jot bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jot bKash Account

Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jot bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
Not bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jot bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account



Sl
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Inst code
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

student name

:ahim Hossain

Mobiur Rahman
Mahafuz Alam

Mst. Nurul Azam Rifat
Vasir Uddin

Md. Mahim Islam Shimul
Md. Rasel Babu
TASBIR RAHMAN
Alifnur Akter

VID ABDULLAH

VID MURAD HOSSEN
JoyDab Roy

Abdur Rahim

Vld Sakowat Hosan
Deepak Roy

Arafath Hossain
MERAJ HOSSAIN

NUR ISLAM

Shahi Forhad Shamim
md fahaim mursalat
VId. Farhad Hossain
MD. MATIAR RAHMAN
Md. Abu Salman Farsi
Mahin Ahmed

MD BODRUJJAMAN ARAPHAT BADHON

V1D.ZAHID HASAN
MD. HASINUR ISLAM
:aniram Chandra Roy
Md Al MoktadlIr

Md. Nasim Siddique
“ejowan

*akin Ahmed

Vloniru Zaman

account holder name
VId. Ziaur Rahman
Hafizur Rahman
Vlahabub Rahman

Vid. Wazzad Ali

~Najyanul Haque

Sharifur Islam

Md. Mostaflzur Rahman
ABU BAKKARSIDDIK

Vid. Nur Alom

MD. MOMINUL ISLAM
MDMIZANUR RAHMAN
>jjush Roy

Shah Alam

Md Mostaim Hosin

Sunil Roy

Amdadul Haque

MD. NUR ISLAM

MST. NURJAMAN BUGUM
Lokman Hakim

MD Mostafizur rahamurn
Md. Enamur Haque

MD. MAYNUL HAQUE
Abeda Begum

Atora Begum

MST. BABITA BANU

MD. MOFAJJAL HOSSAIN
MD. ASAHAQALI
Sukhangshu Chandraraya
SHAMIM

Md. Khademul Islam
Mokleser

Abdur Rahim Sarkar
Abdul Awal

account number

01751390030
01751634257
01752308478
01753610187
01753630743
01754705032
01755180106
01755338227
01756633077
01757690235
01758374927
01758663167
01759226410
01759390216
01759699006
01760286105
01761369788
01761376270
01762176934
01762177124
01762966310
01763081373
01764032657
01764286459
01765807372
01766394598
01767451929
01768941040
01770595685
01772916412
01772927675
01773192072
01773224882

Status

Vot bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account

'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
'Jot bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
Not a bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not a bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
Vot a bKash account
Not bKash Account

Not bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account



SL
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

instcode Xktudent name

130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

Md. Ayatollah

Md. Jawahar Rahman Joy
Israt Jahan liza

Md. Nur Hhossain
sohel rana

Parvez Mosharaf
Robiul Islam

MST. MAHA BOBA
Salim Hossain
ARMAN ALI

Al amin Islam

Md. Ashibur Rahman
Md. Mazharul Islam
Abdullah ibne masad
Rahul Amin
ASADUZZAMAN

Md. golam Rabbi
Mitun Chandro Roy
MD. SHAHID HASAN
MD ABDURRAHMAN
Soheb

ARIFUL

MD Mohajjem Hossain
Kamal Hossain
Nishan Babu
Morshed Islam

MD. SAZZADULABADIN
Khadija Najmin
MD.KAWSAR MOILA
Mizan Hossen Biplop
Md. Rokibul islam
md. abid hassain
MD. ABDUR RAZZAK

account holder name
Md. Rafiqur Islam
Jamlla Rahman

MD. Khalrul Islam
Md. Shukur Rahman
sultan all

;erdous Hossain
Sadekul Islam

MST. REKHA BANU
Azizur Hague

TAIOB ALI

Mokter Hossain

Md. Mozahar

Md. Dulal Hossain
Ajajul Haque

BulBul Islam

MST. SHAZEDA BANU
Md. Afjal hossain sha
Nirmol Chandro
TAHAJUL ISLAM

MD. ZABDUL ISLAM
Sabbir

MD. GAJIl RAHMAN
MD Wahidul Haqu
Abed Ali

lahidul Islam
Moklasur Rahman
MD. JAINAL ABADIN
(hadimul Islam

MD. SOLOYMAN MOLLA
Shofiqul Islam

Md. Mohammad Ali
md. wazed all

MD. SARAJUL ISLAM

account number

01773277871
01773278169
01773334615
01773347539
01773472546
01773565954
01773737582
01774110246
01774178914
01774440852
01774564556
01774600166
01776808831
01776865881
01776930550
01778048742
01778341901
01779543879
01779708136
01780585210
01780765742
01783233677
01784028486
01784081183
01784901210
01784910430
01784950436
01785272404
01785339565
01785552838
01786784395
01790831640
01790941442

Status

‘lota bKash account
Nota bKash account
'lota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account
'‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jot bKash Account

Not bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jot bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘lota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account



130045
130045

130045

130045
345

130045

130045

130045

130045

130045
130045
130045

130045
130045
130045

130045
130045

Ashraful Islam
MD.TAMIM SARKAR

M~ farhadHossai

| Md.Afrat nur nishan
OST.JUTHI KHATUN

MIAKTER SUKHI

Maruf Mahadi
md.masudrana

ksadul isla
MD. AKRAM HOSEN ANIK

Sajjad Hossain

Moshiur Rahman Munna
*idoy Hosen

Sohana Akhter

md. shabbir hossan
Jahangir Alam
*eazwan Mostofa Ripon
Shahadat Hossain

d. Nazmul Hague
RImon
MD. HASANUR ALOM
Toybur Rahman
Shaharia Zaman

Emrul Hasan

laccount holder
Mohibul Islam

MD FARUK SAR KAR
Anjuara Begum

ilwiM iH f

»

r Rashid

MST ANJUARA

Rashidul Hague
Zamil Uddin
Md.KhatlbarR;

MD MOZAHAR AU

mat

r.ii-.viviNiK



Sl
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Inst code
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045
130045

student name

Sohanur Rahman

4bu Nayam

STEE BITTO ROY

Asik Kumar Das
Farhanul

Farhadul

MD. ARMAN All SHUVO
Sakib Islam
kamruzzaman

MD Mokesudar Rahaman
Md. Rlday Ahmed

MD NURNOBI ISLAM

Md. Eyasir Arafat

4bu Haraira

Md. Al-amine
RAISULAZUM

Md. Meherab Sardar

Md Rosedul Islam

Md. Mosaddikur Rahman
Apon

/easin Ali

Saikot Kumar Das

Sahid Hasan

MD. SALIHUR SARKAR SHOUROV
Khaled Mahamud
RUBAYAT RAYHAN SHIFAT
Shakil BabuTanvir

account holder name
Shahanaz Parvin
Younus Ali

MANIK CHANDRO ROY
Swadesh kumar das
Abu Hanif

Abu Hanif

MD AKBOR ALI
Shahidul Islam
Md.Mokaddes Sarker
Md. Zahidur Islam
MD Ala mia

S.M Shahidul Islam
MD. ABDULLAH
Md.Bablu

Mominul Islam

Md. Belal Hosen

ABU HANA

Md. Babu Sardar

Md Abdul wahed
AbdurRahim

Mst. Anzumanara Begum
Abdus Salam

Susanto Kumar Das
Azizul Haque

MD. FARUK SARKAR
Md. Anisur Rahman
MD. ROBIUL ISLAM
Abdur Rahim

account number

01881199603
01883212456
01885321651
01887837769
01893175099
01893175108
01893257366
01903577190
01904011597
01908666585
01916557525
01920084525
01924145367
01926077262
01927370209
01928759041
01928993349
01934131677
01937153051
01937368487
01942838048
01957015075
01960746520
01976798558
01980080781
01980832666
01984513909
01985746688

Status

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account

Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘lot bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘lot a bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account

Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Not bKash Account

‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
Nota bKash account
‘Jota bKash account
Nota bKash account
'lota bKash account
Nota bKash account



